
PU63.3 3MM Metric
At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 Generic2.2 Start of route
2.2 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on Pilot

Knob Park Rd
3.5 L 0.8 Old Winston Rd
4.3 R 1.7 Coon Rd
6 L >.1 Volunteer Rd
6 R 3.1 Brims Grove Rd/Flat

Rock Rd
9.1 R 4.8 NC-268 E
13.9 R 2.4 NC-66 S
16.3 R 2 Taylor Rd
18.3 R 0 Sauratown Mountain Rd
18.3 R 6.6 Taylor Rd
24.9 L 0.5 NC-66 N
25.4 R 5.4 Moores Spring Rd
30.8 R 5.9 Hanging Rock Park Rd
36.7 R 2.6 NC-8 S
39.3 R 4.1 Mountain Rd
43.4 R 5.2 Flat Shoals Rd
48.6 L 0.2 NC-66 S
48.8 R 4.8 YMCA Camp Rd
53.6 R 0.5 Marshall Smith Rd
54.1 L 1 Edwards Farm Rd
55.1 R 0.7 Turn right to stay on

Edwards Farm Rd
55.8 L 0.5 Volunteer Rd
56.2 R 2.3 Bowen Rd
58.5 L 0.5 High Bridge Rd
59 R 0.4 N Old 52 Rd
59.4 L 0.4 Old Hollow Rd/Old

Winston Rd
59.8 L 1.3 Pilot Knob Park Rd
61.1 L 2.2 Turn left to stay on Pilot

Knob Park Rd
63.3 Generic>.1 End of route

End of Ride
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